BITModels
Across
Flat Width
(mm)
Dimensions (mm) Qty./
Carton
Weight
(g)
S D D1 L1 L2 L φ d
2BN-08C 8 14 12.5 15 45 88 7 6 48
2BN-10C 10 16 12.5 15 45 88 9 6 51
2BN-12C 12 18 14 15 45 88 11 6 58
2BN-13C 13 18 14 15 45 88 12 6 57
2BN-14C 14 20 15 15 45 88 13 6 64
2BN-17C 17 24 16 15 45 88 15.5 6 86
2BN-19C 19 26 17 15 45 88 17.5 6 94
2BN-21C 21 28 18 15 45 88 19.5 6 103
2BN-22C 22 30 19 15 45 88 20 6 117
2BN-24C 24 32 20 15 45 88 22.5 6 135
φ
D
1
6.35